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CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
Insured: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD,   Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R
Main
Claimant: KHO SOON IMM

Vehicle Reg.
No.: SLA8539M Date of Loss: 17/07/2020 17:00 - :59 

[51 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]

Claim Type: TP / MCT20070231 Policy/Cover
Note No.: MCOM0015

Vehicle Reg.
No.
(Insured):

SHB4452Y Policy No.
(Claimant): SD20V03179

  Excess:
Repairer: Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd (Ubi) 15 Ubi Road 4, 408610 Ubi - Tel: 68465671
Handling
Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handled by Sherini Pillai]

Claimant's
Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: (65) 6221 8611

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by MOHD RASUL] ... [Final Rpt due 29/07/2020]

III_SG (12/10/2020): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$12610.00) - SLA8539M - Claim Handler: Sherini Pi...
III_SG (21/07/2020): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$0.00) - SLA8539M - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results.
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Claim Documents

*SLA8539M (MCT20070231)
 [SHB4452Y]

 TP
 KHO SOON IMM

 Jul 17 2020 5:00PM
 [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 

 Our File No: CC4/III20007464/R1PA3S2
Date: 30/10/2020

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: MCOM0015
Claimant Vehicle
No : SLA8539M Insured Vehicle No : SHB4452Y

Date of Loss: 17/07/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT20070231

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLA8539M
Make & Model: HONDA HR-V, 1.5 LX CVT (A) Engine No: L15Z71001525
Reg. Date: 18/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: MRHRU1830FP000834
Colour: Maroon Odometer: 74675 km
Engine Capacity: 1497 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/55 R17
Front Left Side: Dunlop  6 mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop  6 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop  6 mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
  
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 5,060.44 2,524.99 2,535.45 50.10
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 15,340.00 8,475.01 6,864.99 44.75
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

  
Gross Total (S$) 20,400.44 11,000.00 9,400.44 46.08

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,428.03 770.00 658.03 46.08
  

Nett Amount (S$) 21,828.47 11,770.00 10,058.47 46.08
  

+ Loss of Use (14.0 x S$60.00/day) (S$) 840.00
   

Nett Liability (S$) 12,610.00  
  

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 20/07/2020

Date Inspected: 23/07/2020 Inspected At:
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD 
SINGAPORE 159937

Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL  Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
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any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 30 Oct 2020)
Parts: N/A HONDA HR-V 1.5 LX CVT (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLA8539M)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *TAILGATE COMP Bent 641.77 FS *556.20 FS
2 1 *WEATHERSTRIP TAILGATE Necessary 75.97 FS *65.84 FS
3 1 *LOCK ASSYTAILGATE Serviceable 64.65 FS *- FS
4 1 *SWITCH ASSYTAILGATE OPENER Serviceable 81.00 FS *- FS
5 1 *EMBLEMRR. Necessary 10.95 FS *9.49 FS
6 1 *EMBLEM,RR. I-VTEC Necessary 11.92 FS *10.33 FS
7 1 *GARNISH ASSYRR.LICENCE Serviceable 142.35 FS *- FS
8 1 *EMBLEMH Necessary 8.02 FS *6.95 FS
9 1 *NUTPUSH 3MM

2pcs
Necessary 3.15 FS *2.73 FS

10 1 *LIGHT ASSY,R.LID Serviceable 207.67 FS *- FS
11 1 *LIGHT ASSY,L.LID Serviceable 207.67 FS *- FS
12 1 *LAMP UNITR. Serviceable 361.80 FS *- FS
13 1 *LAMP UNITL. Serviceable 361.80 FS *- FS
14 1 *LINING ASSYTAILGATE LOWER Serviceable 73.20 FS *- FS
15 1 *FACERR.BUMPER Deformed 347.77 FS *301.40 FS
16 1 *REFLECTOR ASSYR.RR. Serviceable 128.10 FS *- FS
17 1 *REFLECTOR ASSYL.RR. Serviceable 128.10 FS *- FS
18 1 *FACER.RR.BUMPER CORNER Repair 68.40 FS *- FS
19 1 *FACERR.BUMPER CORNER Repair 68.40 FS *- FS
20 1 *SPACER.R.RR.BUMPER SIDE Necessary 12.97 FS *11.24 FS
21 1 *SPACER,L.RR.BUMPER SIDE Necessary 12.97 FS *11.24 FS
22 1 *CLIP, BUMPER

8pcs
Necessary 13.80 FS *11.96 FS

23 1 *PANEL, COMPRR. Bent 337.57 FS *292.56 FS
24 1 *LINING ASSYRR.PANEL Deformed 49.95 FS *43.29 FS
25 1 *PANEL SETRR.FLOOR Buckled 414.75 FS *359.45 FS
26 1 *STIFFENERRR.JACK UP Necessary 31.95 FS *27.69 FS
27 4 *ACT RR.SENSOR Serviceable 320.00 FS *- FS
28 1 *NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING Scratched 45.00 FS *45.00 FS
29 1 *RUBBER CR.WINDSHIELD DAMPER Necessary 14.47 FS *12.54 FS
30 1 *DAMPERSTD 5X5 Necessary 6.52 FS *5.65 FS
31 1 *RUBBER CL WINDSHIELD DAMPER Necessary 14.47 FS *12.54 FS
32 1 *CAPPIVOT Necessary 3.75 FS *3.25 FS
33 1 *FASTENER BW/SHIELD

4pcs
Necessary 15.90 FS *13.78 FS

34 1 *FASTENER B
2pcs

Necessary 7.95 FS *6.89 FS

35 2 *FASTENER AW/SHIELD Necessary 5.70 FS *4.94 FS
36 1 *WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 120.00 FS *120.00 FS
37 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 100.00 FS *50.00 FS
38 1 *WINDSCREEN DAM KIT. Necessary 100.00 FS *100.00 FS
39 2 *GROMMET SCREW Necessary 3.12 FS *3.12 FS
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

40 1 *CLIPTAILGATE SPOILER
9pcs

Necessary 14.62 FS *14.62 FS

41 1 *CROSSMEMBER COMP,RR.FLOOR RR. Bent 79.82 FS *79.82 FS
42 1 *BUZZER ASSYSMART Cracked 40.10 FS *40.10 FS
43 1 *RPOTECTORL.RR.WHEELARCH Cracked 111.86 FS *111.86 FS
44 1 *SENSOR ASSYPARKING Not Working 58.30 FS *58.30 FS
45 1 *SENSOR ASSY PARKING T99 Not Working 44.07 FS *44.07 FS
46 2 *RETAINER PARKING SENSOR Necessary 88.14 FS *88.14 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Total Parts (S$) 5,060.44 2,524.99
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN. New 650.00 340.00
2 BODY JOINT SEALANT TAILGATE. New 150.00 120.00
3 BODY JOINT SEALANT END PANEL. New 150.00 120.00
4 BODY JOINT SEALANT FLOOR PANEL. New 150.00 120.00
5 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS PERFORM WATER. New 180.00 100.00
6 REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR. New 180.00 140.00
7 REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. ADJUST &. New 650.00 325.00
8 RESET VEHICLE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM. New 560.00 480.00
9 REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA. New 560.00 480.00
10 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS. New 650.00 650.00
11 REMOVE & RENEW RR FLOOR INSULATOR. New 350.00 350.00
12 CUT & RENEW RR FLOOR PANEL, END PANEL & DAMAGE PART. New 6,500.00 2,350.01
13 SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. New 4,160.00 2,600.00
14 BODY UNDERSIDE COATING. New 450.00 300.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 15,340.00 8,475.01
 

< END OF ESTIMATES >


